

City of Appleton

100 North Appleton Street Appleton, WI 54911-4799 www.appleton.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 22-0220 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Minutes Status: Passed

File created: 2/18/2022 In control: Appleton Redevelopment Authority Exhibition

Center Advisory Committee

On agenda: 3/1/2022 Final action: 3/1/2022

Title: ARA Exhibition Center Advisory Committee Minutes from 9-7-21

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. ARA Exhibition Center Advisory Committee Minutes 9-7-21.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/1/2022	1	Appleton Redevelopment Authority	approved	Pass

Exhibition Center Advisory

Committee

ARA Exhibition Center Advisory Committee Minutes from 9-7-21